    STILON REEL
         20 -50m
(ABS Open Reel)
         NR 20
         NR 30
         NR 50
   "YAMAYO" MEASURING TOOLS - Japan
Since 1906  YAMAYO has exerted themselves to benefit the world through the achievement and assurance of reliable "Length". All YAMAYO

Special Winding
Gear System
SILVER SEVEN
(ABS REEL)
VR 30
VR 50
Zero Point
Markings on front side only.
Zero Point
Markings on front side only.
Zero Point
Markings on front side only.
163
Item No.                         Model No. Length Price
(m) (pc)
  075-01-NR020       STILON REEL NR 20 20
  075-01-NR030       STILON REEL NR 30 30
  075-01-NR050       STILON REEL NR 50 50
  075-01-NR100       STILON REEL NR 100 (metal reel) 100
Item No.    Model No. Length Price
(m) (pc)
  075-02-NR50X 3X STILON 50M 50
Item No.                  Model No. Length Price
(m) (pc)
  075-03-VC10  SILVER CUSTOM VC 10 10
  075-03-VC20  SILVER CUSTOM VC 20 20
  075-03-VC30  SILVER CUSTOM VC 30 30
  075-03-VR30  SILVER SEVEN VR 30 30
  075-03-VR50  SILVER SEVEN VR 50 50
   "YAMAYO" MEASURING TOOLS - Japan
  EASY TO CLEAN   SUPERIOR DURABILITY  WEATHER RESISTANT   NON-CONDUCTIVE
NO. S 75-4    "YAMAYO" PVC COATED FIBERGLASS TAPE
                      MEASURE

Zero Point
Front
Reverse
Zero Point
2 mm graduation
5 mm graduation
Zero Point
Metric / Metric on both sides (Front and Reverse)
164
Item No.       Model No.        Length Price
(pc)
  075-06-D3M          D-3M  10 m x 3 m dia.
  075-06-D5M          D-5M  20 m x 5 m dia.
Item No. Model No. Length Price
(m) (pc)
 075-04-MCT020   MILLION 12 CUSTOM MCT 20 20M
 075-04-MCT030    MILLION 12 CUSTOM MCT 30 30M
 075-04-MCT050    MILLION 12 CUSTOM MCT 50  50M
 075-04-OTR030    MILLION 12 OPEN REEL OTR 30  30M
 075-04-OTR050   MILLION 12 OPEN REEL OTR 50 50M
 075-04-OTR100   MILLION 12 OPEN REEL OTR 100 100M
Item No. Model No. Length Width Price
(m) (mm) (pc)
  075-05-ML1  MINI-ROD      ML-1 2 25
  075-05-ML2  MINI-ROD-C  ML-2 2 25

You can use
optionally supplied
belts on your back
for your easy
moving.
NO. S 75-10  "SK" TUBULAR SCALE
SK 10K
165
NO. S 75-9   "YAMAYO" RIBBON ROD
Front - Graduated on both edges. Graduated and marked on vertical position. White and red
            background in every 20cm interval.
Reverse - Graduated on one edge and marked on horizontal position. Red & white
                 background in every 1 meter interval.
Item No.         Model No.               Length Price
(pc)
 075-07-MSR030          MSR 30   30 m
 075-07-MSR050          MSR 50   50 m
 075-07-MSR100          MSR 100 100 m
Item No. Length Weight Voltage Power Price
(kg) Source (pc)
 075-08-RWL100M     100m 3.1 3V UM-3x2pcs
Item No. Length   Width Thickness Graduation Price
(pc)
  075-09-R06B05   5m   60mm 0.65mm 5mm
  075-09-R06B10 10m   60mm 0.65mm 5mm
  075-09-R15B03   3m 150mm 0.65mm 5mm
  075-09-R15B05   5m 150mm 0.65mm 5mm
  075-09-R15B10 10m 150mm 0.65mm 5mm
Item No.        Capacity Graduation Price
(pc)
  075-10-SK10K         10 kgs 100 g
For general weighing, force and tension measurements. All scales are individually calibrated
and accurate within ± 1 graduation. Made of light-weight, rust-free hard aluminium with
chrome-plated handle and hook.
front

1cm graduation. Both models with telescopic handle.
NO. S 75-16
NO. S 75-17
Similar to single wheel walking measure, but comes with two wheels.
B20-S
B20-D
C10-S
166
"TOKYO RIKA" SINGLE WHEEL WALKING
MEASURE  MODEL B20-S / C10S  (JAPAN)
"TOKYO RIKA" DOUBLE WHEEL WALKING
MEASURE   MODEL B20-D  (JAPAN)
NO. S 76-2   "METER-MAN"  MEASURING WHEEL W31M  (USA)
Item No. Wheel Dia. Digit   Graduation Measuring Wt. Price
(cm) Range (kg) (pc)
  075-16-B20S 20 5      10 cm 0.1m - 10km 1.0
  075-16-C10S 10 5        1 cm 0.01m - 1km 0.7
Item No. Wheel Dia. Digit   Graduation Measuring Wt. Price
(cm) Range (kg) (pc)
  075-17-B20D 20 5      10 cm 0.1m - 10km 1.6
Item No. Wheel Dia. Digit Guaduation Measuring No. of Price
(Inch) Range Wheels (pc)
  076-02-W31M 10 5 10 cm 10 cm - 10 km 1
"TOKYO RIKA" DIGITAL WALKING MEASURE
WITH MICRO COMPUTER MODEL F-20
Model F-20 consists of a micro computer counter with LC-display. Easy use with measuring
range of 0.1m - 1,000km. Measurements by meter, foot, or yard can be converted directly.
F20
* 7 digit liquid crystal
  display indicates choice
  of meters, feets or yards
* Direct unit conversion of
  measurement.
* Measurement range from
   0.1m to 1000km.
* Height : 890 mm.
NO. S 75-18
Item No. Wheel Dia. Digit   Graduation Measuring Wt. Price
(cm) Range (kg) (pc)
  075-18-F20 20 7      10 cm 0.1m - 1000km 2.3
The 10 inch diameter wheel is large enough for smooth ground applications, yet small enough
for indoor use and convenient storage. A 5 digit counter permits long distance measuring.
Comes equipped with convenient kickstand.
W31M